Month 3 3000 9000 

3 Washing 

Allowances for 

Driver 

Month 3 2000 6000 

4 Conveyance 

Allowances for 

Driver 

Month 3 3000 9000 

5 Overtime charges 

for driver 

Per Hr 225 60.00 13500 

Sub Total 117321.30 

GST@18% 21117.83 

Grand Total 138439.13 

The estimated cost is Rs. One Lakh Thirty Eight Thousand Four Hundred Thirty Nine   

Only . 

The Bidders have to quote Above/Below/At Par in % in respect of above estimated cost 

1.-------% Below (In words-------------------------------) of the above total estimated cost. 

2.At Par (In words-------------------------------) of the above total estimated cost.